INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR __ Marathon 0Qil Company ___ ADDRESS P 0. Rox 2409 _ Hobbs. NM_ 88240

LEASE Aetna Eaves WELL NO. 1-Y FIEID wildcat

LOCATION _ 2130' FWL and 660' FNL of Sec. 25, T-16S, R-38E

_Angle Displacement

Depth (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement Accumulated
182 1 3/4 5.5580

310 11/2 3.3506 8.9086
414 3/4 1.3613 10.2699
1200 1/2 6.8591 17.1290
1695 1/4 2.1598 19.2888
2194 . 1/4 ' 2.1773 21.4661
2688 1/4 - 2.1555 23.6216
3184 1/4 2.1642 ' 25.7858
3464 0 - 0 : 25.7858
4143 1/4 2.962 28.7485
4630 0 0 28.7485
5038 1/4 1.7802 30.5287
5440 1 7.0159 37.5446
5904 11/4 10.1221 47.6667
6470 : 1 , 9.8781 57.5448
6770 1/2 2.6180 60.1628
7428 1/4 2.8711 63.0339
7600 1 3.0018 66.0357
8023 1/2 3.6913 69.7270
8495 - ’ 1/2 4,1189 ' 73.8459

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.
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Title: Production Engineer

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared z&iﬂf%%éL. Y2, Aﬂ%ﬂél?l%/

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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(Affiant's Signature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 2L/ day of 7:%%{ 19 )G
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Notary Public in and for che County
of Lea, State of New Mexico
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